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2018 RRD Institute Participants

Boone County
Don Black:  don.black@boone.kyschools.us
Todd Courtney:  todd.courtney@boone.kyschools.us
Chris Deel:  chris.deel@boone.kyschools.us
Kim Dirksing:  kim.dirksing@boone.kyschools.us
Debra Garey:  debra.garey@boone.kyschools.us
Amanda Girvin:  amanda.girvin@boone.kyschools.us
Kim Hamrick:  kim.hamrick@boone.kyschools.us
Toni Hook:  toni.hook@boone.kyschools.us
Alecia Hunt:  alecia.hunt@boone.kyschools.us
Brittney Sanderson:  brittney.sanderson@boone.kyschools.us
Darrin Smith:  darin.smith@boone.kyschools.us
Kelli Smith: kelli.smith@boone.kyschools.us
Steven Wheeler:  steven.wheeler@boone.kyschools.us


Campbell County
Amanda Arthur:  amanda.arthur@campbell.kyschools.us
Susan Cody:  susan.cody@campbell.kyschools.us
Melinda D’Amico:  melinda.damico@campbell.kyschools.us
Ryan Goss:  ryan.goss@campbell.kyschools.us
Colleen Martinez:  colleen.martinez@campbell.kyschools.us 
Lynda Neltner:  lynda.neltner@campbell.kyschools.us
Carol Oehrle:  carol.oehrle@campbell.kyschools.us
Joseph (Joe) Ognek: joseph.ogonek@campbell.kyschools.us
Corrie Posinski:  corrie.bivens@campbell.kyschools.us


Erlanger/Elsmere Independent
Jordan Floyd:  jordon.Floyd@erlanger.kyschools.us
Tiffany Gruen:  tiffany.gruen@erlanger.kyschools.us
Stephanie Stubblefield:  stefanie.Stubblefield@erlanger.kyschools.us
Michelle Willoughby:  michelle.Willoughby@erlanger.kyschools.us


Williamstown Independent
Emily Barker:  emily.barker@williamstown.kyschools.us
Adam Coleman:  adam.coleman@williamstown.kyschools.us
Paradise Forbes:  paradise.forbes@williamstown.kyschools.us


Walton Verona Independent
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jen Csolkovits:  jennifer.csolkovits@wv.kyschools.us
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